

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**Main Case No.: F.C.A.No.60 of 2017**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.02.2026	<p data-bbox="477 512 727 548"><b><u>KL,J &amp; BRMR,J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="477 569 1198 785">At request of Ms. Bhavya Sree, learned counsel representing Sri. S. Surender Reddy, learned counsel for the appellant, list on 10.02.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1097 873 1143 932" style="text-align: right;">B/o prat</p>	

