

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: F.C.A.No.60 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
21.	24.02.2026	<p><u>KL, J & BRMR, J</u></p> <p>In compliance with order dated 10.02.2026, the appellant and the respondent along with their children are present. We have interacted with them separately.</p> <p>List on 03.03.2026 for hearing of the appeal.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ KL, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ BRMR, J PNS</p>	